DS-KAW92-4N
2-Wire HD DIN Rail Power Supply Unit
  92W DIN Rail power unit
 48V output
 Specification
General
Working temperature
Operating: -10 °C to 70 °C (14 °F to 158 °F)
Storage: -25 °C to 85 °C (-13 °F to 185 °F)
Working humidity < 95% (no-condensing)
Cooling system Convection
Dimension (L x W x D) 70 mm × 90 mm × 58.4 mm
Power supply 100 VAC to 240 VAC
Power consumption 92 W
 Dimension
 Available Model
DS-KAW92-4N